92-24161-94-00
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
HYDRONIC AIR HANDLER
RHWB-
DO NOT DESTROY THIS MANUAL. PLEASE READ CAREFULLY AND KEEP
IN A SAFE PLACE FOR FUTURE REFERENCE BY QUALIFIED SERVICE PERSONNEL.
ISO 9001:2008
2

at an input water temperature (to Air
Handler) of 150°F.
Model Number Nomenclature
 RHWB 06W M P 36 A
Rheem
Air Handler
Water
Denotes a major design change in the
product line (i.e. capacity)
Nominal Heating Capacity (BTU/HR)
06W 60,000
08W 80,000
10W 100,000
Revision
A = Rev 0
Blower Size
M = 11x7
R = 11x10
Variations
P = PSC Motor
48 = 15-1700 CFM
60 = 1900-2100 CFMDesign Series
R
Brand Application Type Design
Series
Heating Output Designation
Blower
Size Variations Heat/Cool
Designation Revision
Inlet Water
Temp = 150F
Output
BTU/HR
H W B -06W M P 36 A
R = Rheem H = Air handler W = Water B = 2nd Series 06W 60,000 M = 11x7 P = PSC 48 = 1500-1700 CFM A = Rev 0
08W 80,000 R = 11x10 60 = 1900-2100 CFM
10W 90,000
RTG-53 32600 39500 47500 N/A N/A
RTG-64 40900 47100 51000 N/A N/A
RTG-66 40200 46400 54700 63500 71300
RHWB-06WMP48A RTG-74 High 0.5 1622 37800 46200 54000 62700 71300
RTG-84 40000 47800 52100 60300 68100
RTG-95 37200 45200 50900 59200 66400
RTG-53 35000 41300 50600 N/A N/A
RTG-64 42000 50900 53400 N/A N/A
RTG-66 40400 50500 56500 65500 73600
RHWB-08WRP60A RTG-74 Med-High 0.5 1586 40300 49700 58800 71600 81600
RTG-84 45800 53300 56900 66900 76000
RTG-95 45300 53100 60000 70500 80700
RTG-53 35500 44500 53300 N/A N/A
RTG-64 40800 48000 53200 N/A N/A
RTG-66 48300 57800 62100 71800 83000
RHWB-10WRP60A RTG-74 Med-High 0.5 1620 49300 59600 69500 79100 89700
RTG-84 43200 51800 56900 65100 75400
RTG-95 48300 58200 61000 71000 79800
9
HYDRONIC AIR HANDLERTANKLESSWATER HEATER PERFORMANCETABLE 1
Entering Water Temperature (°F)
Air Handler Model Tankless Model Blower Speed ESP (in. w.c.) Heating Air Delivery
(CFM)
120 130 140 150 160
Performance is based on the following assumptions:
1) an estimated 100 ft. equivalent length of 0.75-inch piping.